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Certified reference material of berberine chloride

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information
certified value
certified value
information value
information value

information value

NRC-BERB-1

30 mg

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Berberine

Berberine chloride
Palmatine chloride
Jatrorrhizine chloride

Coptisine chloride

CAS number
[2086-83-1]
[633-65-8]
[10605-02-4]
[6681-15-8]
[6020-18-4]

Concentration/Value
0,7892 + 0,0053
0,9334 + 0,0062
0,00014

0,00223

0,00022

Unit
olg
glg
glg
elle]
ells]
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